Security Alarm Cable
UNSHIELDED
CMP/FT6 Rated, FPLP, CL2P, CL3P
RoHS Compliant
Cables are manufactured to meet current NEC guidelines and are verified
by outside standards organizations including c(UL)us and c(ETL)us.
PART NO.
AWG /
COND
STRAND
OUTER JKT
THICKNESS NOMINAL OD
SHIP
WT / 1M’
INCH mm INCH mm
22 AWG
CL3P22/2-7N 22/2 7 .018 .457 .124 3.15 10
CL3P22/3-7N 22/3 7 .018 .457 .131 3.33 13
CL3P22/4-7N 22/4 7 .018 .457 .143 3.63 17
CL3P22/6-7N 22/6 7 .018 .457 .171 4.34 24
CL3P22/10-7N 22/10 7 .018 .457 .193 4.90 40
CL3P22/12-7N 22/12 7 .018 .457 .225 5.72 49
18 AWG
CL3P18/2-7N 18/2 7 .018 .457 .157 3.99 18
CL3P18/3-7N 18/3 7 .018 .457 .168 4.27 25
CL3P18/4-7N 18/4 7 .018 .457 .186 4.72 36
CL3P18/6-7N 18/6 7 .018 .457 .222 5.64 51
CL3P18/8-7N 18/8 7 .018 .457 .262 6.65 68
CL3P18/12-7N 18/12 7 .018 .457 .296 7.52 84
16 AWG
CL3P16/2-7N 16/2 19 .018 .457 .180 4.57 26
CL3P16/3-7N 16/3 19 .018 .457 .191 4.85 38
CL3P16/4-7N 16/4 19 .018 .457 .211 5.36 52
14 AWG
CL3P14/2-7N 14/2 19 .018 .457 .222 5.64 40
CL3P14/4-7N 14/4 19 .018 .457 .261 6.63 73
12 AWG
CL3P12/2-7N 12/2 19 .018 .457 .272 6.91 58
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Low smoke PVC insulated stranded bare
copper conductors, twisted with an overall
low smoke white PVC jacket with rip cord.